
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

17 

1 

43 

23 

5 

13 

9 

88 

33 

11 

6 

10 

44 

7 

26 

99 

49 

4 

21 

Name 

Igor Fraga FRA 

Liam Lawson LAW 

Franco Colapinto CLA 

Caio Collet COL 

Spike Kohlbecker KOL 

Tijmen Van Der Helm VAN 

Petr Ptacek PTA 

Lucas Petersson PET 

Yuki Tsunoda TSU 

Jackson Walls WAL 

Ido Cohen COH 

Oliver Rasmussen RAS 

Lirim Zendeli ZEN 

Axel Gnos GNO 

Gregoire Saucy SAU 

Rui Andrade AND 

Kenny Smith SMI 

Henning Enqvist ENQ 

Emilien Denner DEN 

Class 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

3 

3 

Diff 

1.668 

2.318 

3.998 

4.497 

6.302 

6.813 

7.819 

10.535 

11.180 

11.746 

12.113 

14.474 

15.194 

15.815 

18.560 

23.096 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

1.668 

0.650 

1.680 

0.499 

1.805 

0.511 

1.006 

2.716 

0.645 

0.566 

0.367 

2.361 

0.720 

0.621 

2.745 

4.536 

Total Tm 

24:34.194 

24:35.862 

24:36.512 

24:38.192 

24:38.691 

24:40.496 

24:41.007 

24:42.013 

24:44.729 

24:45.374 

24:45.940 

24:46.307 

24:48.668 

24:49.388 

24:50.009 

24:52.754 

24:57.290 

4:02.562 

4:02.972 

Best Tm 

1:03.866 

1:04.046 

1:04.046 

1:04.161 

1:04.141 

1:04.252 

1:04.255 

1:04.099 

1:04.419 

1:04.263 

1:04.292 

1:04.180 

1:04.595 

1:04.629 

1:04.242 

1:04.409 

1:05.109 

1:05.422 

1:05.252 

In Lap 

20 

15 

15 

17 

20 

15 

13 

15 

17 

18 

19 

17 

17 

16 

10 

17 

16 

3 

3 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
C/flag 16.07 

Margin of Victory 

1.668 

Avg. Speed 

147.986 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.866 

Best Speed 

170.795 

Best Lap by 

17 - Igor Fraga FRA 
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2020 New Zealand Grand Prix 

Castrol Toyota Racing Series 

Race 9  Scratch 20 laps 

Race (20 Laps) started at 15:34:11 

Manfeild 3.030 km 

15/02/2020 03:32 PM 


